Civic – the new generation
Simplicity and performance, redefined
2
The essentials of good road
lighting – high performance and
durability – never change. But in
a world where energy efficiency
and the conservation of natural

60 60
3030 0
Ordering Guide Lamps to be ordered separately from others.
Civic size 2 – standard optic
Max weight and Max windage
Size 2: 12.3kg and 0.094m2
Civic featuring Telea lighting
management system
Thorn Lighting has extended its lighting
control offer into Civic with Telea. It
features integrated Powerline (PL) or Radio
Frequency (RF) controllers to transmit data
and control various conventional (with LSC
Switch Dim PL controller) and electronic
(with LET Step Dim PL, LDC Stepless Dim PL
or LDRF Stepless Dim RF controllers) gear
options. See ordering guide for options’
availability. Even LSRF Switch RF controller
(switch only, no dimming) can turn a
NEMA-socket equipped Civic into a Telea
luminaire. Therefore Civic+Telea variants
allow lighting control of individual luminaires
to be performed from a centralised point
without installing complex software or the
need for extensive training. This is ideal
for innovative facility managers targeting
optimum lighting for any environment.
Civic combined with Telea offers an
advanced control and monitoring system for
Outdoor Lighting that allows cost-effective
energy and maintenance management
in an easy, flexible and safe way.
Please consult us further about Telea.
Civic sizes 1 & 2 – Telea versions
LSC -	 to operate, control and dim @50% HST 70W or 100W or 150W
LET -	 to operate, control and dim @50% HST 70W or 150W
LDC -	 to operate, control and dim down to 35% HST 100W or 150W
to operate, control and dim down to 60% HIT-CE 100W or 150W
LDRF -	to operate, control and dim down to 35% HST 100W or 150W
to operate, control and dim down to 60% HIT-CE 100W or 150W
PC -	 Polycarbonate
*maximum weight shown – please consult web site for specific sap code weights
Civic Size 2
Lamp: 250W HST
Imax: 430 cd/klm
7
SAP Codes – Enclosure/Photocell options
Ilcos Weight Plain canopy Plain canopy Nema Nema
Gear Voltage Description Code Socket (Kg)* Flat Glass Shallow PC Flat Glass Shallow PC
wire wound 240 CIVIC 150W HID ST/MT (CE) E40 11 96009808 96009807 96009810 96009809
CIVIC 250W HID ST/MT (CE) E40 12.5 96009814 96009813 96009816 96009815
Electronic 220-250 CIVIC 150W HST DGE ST E40 10 96252342 96252344 96252347 96252349
CIVIC 250W HST-DGE ST E40 11.5 96252362 96252364 96252363 96252365
CIVIC 150W HIT DGE MT (CE) E40 10 96252734 96252735 96252343 96252345
CIVIC 250W HIT-DGE MT (CE) E40 11.5 96252700 96252703 96252702 96252704
CIVIC 140W CPO-TW MT (CE) PGZ12 11 96251107 96251105 96251108 96251106
Electronic/stepdim 220-250 CIVIC 150W/BP HST DGE ST E40 10.5 96252379 96252380 n/a n/a
CIVIC 250W/BP HST DGE ST E40 11.5 96252390 96252391 n/a n/a
SAP Codes – Enclosure Options
Ilcos Weight
Size Gear Telea Voltage Description Code Socket (kg)* Flat glass Shallow PC
1 Electronic/stepdim LET 220-250 CIVIC 70W/LET HST ST E27 7.5 96230835 96231066
Electronic/stepless dim LDC 220-250 CIVIC 100W/LDC HST ST E40 7 96230834 96231067
CIVIC 150W/LDC HST ST E40 7.5 96230833 96231068
CIVIC 100W/LDC HIT-CE MT (CE) E40 7 96251575 96251585
CIVIC 150W/LDC HIT-CE MT (CE) E40 7.5 96251586 96251587